# 130400000413

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone #;	<u>,                                    </u>
	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Name)	
(Docu	iment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	<sup>-</sup> Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	10/28/0
Special Instructions to Fi		1028
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer: Office Use Only	10/28 UUX
		10/28/ UUX



10/27/04--01002--012 \*\*2122.50

	10 10	
	100	
	61.	134148 1384188 1
<b>.</b>	PH	
	1:51	action of the

Q

# , ATTORNEYS AT LAW SIMS MOSS KLINE & DAVIS LLP

A Limited Liability Partnership

J. ERIC VAN ATTA Paralegal Specialist, Corporate & Securities (770) 481-7232 Email: jevanatta@smkdlaw.com SUITE 1700 Three Ravinia Drive ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30346

(770) 481-7200

FAX: (770) 481-7210

October 18, 2004

67 Wall Street New York, New York 10005 (212) 709-8255 FAX: (212) 422-0537

Suite 2211

129 Third Street Mineola, New York 11501 (516) 739-9009 FAX: (516) 739-9011

Division of Corporations Attn: Registration Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: State of Florida Foreign LP and Foreign LLC Registrations

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed herewith the following documents:

- 1) One original and one copy of the Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida ("Application") and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for a Foreign Limited Partnership ("Affidavit") submitted by each of NMH Management, L.P. and NMH Small Cap Value Fund, L.P.
- 2) One original and one copy of the Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida ("Application") and Certificate of Designation of Registered Agent submitted by each of NMH Advisors, LLC and NMH Investments, LLC.

Please note that NMH Investments. LLC is the general partner of NMH Management, L.P., and as such, its application should be processed first in order for it to have an active registration or filing on file prior to the processing of NMH Management, L.P.'s application.

Further note that NMH Management, L.P. is the general partner of NMH Small Cap Value Fund, L.P., and as such, its application should be processed first in order for it to have an active registration or filing on file prior to the processing of NMH Small Cap Value Fund, L.P. application,

A check made payable to the Florida Department of in the amount of \$2,122.50 representing filing fees for all four entity applications has also been enclosed. The fee breakdown is as follows:

a. <u>NMH Small Cap Value Fund, L.P.</u> The application fee is \$1,750 and \$35.00 for the designation of registered agent, aggregating \$1,785.00.

OLI MASSEE FLORIO

State of Florida Division of Corporations October 18, 2004 Page 2.

¥

- b. <u>NMH Management, L.P.</u> The application fee is \$52.50 and \$35.00 for the designation of registered agent, aggregating \$87.50.
- c. <u>NMH Advisors, LLC</u> and <u>NMH Investments, LLC</u>. The application filing fee 1S \$100.00 and designation of registered agent is \$25.00, aggregating \$125.00 for each <u>LLC entity</u>.

I thank you in advance for your expedience in this matter. Please send the filing acknowledgments to my attention using the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Should you have any questions and/or need additional information, please contact me at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely yours, J. Eric Van Atta

SSEE FLUMM

6

i SI Hd

VEV Enclosures

cc: Thomas B. Driscoll, III (w/o enclosures) Gilbert H. Davis, Esq.

	TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN ORIG
1. NMH Small Cap Value Fund,	L.P.
(rune of h	
2(If name is unavailable, name under which must co	the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Fontain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Delaware	<sub>4</sub> August 10, 2004
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5 Thomas B. Driscoll, III	
(Name of	Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 12230 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite	173
(S	treet Address of Registered Office)
Wellington	Florida 33414
(City)	(Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for	Agent must sign on this line) (Agent North St.; P.O. Box 899,
Dover, DE 19903-0899	
	ed in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
NMH Management, L.P., 12230	0 Forest Hill Blvd., Ste. 173, Wellington, FL 33414
7 B04-472	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
10. NMH Management, L.P., 122	230 Forest Hill Blvd., Ste. 173, Wellington, FL 3341

ļ

;

CONTINUED

## NMH Management, L.P.

### 12230 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite 173, Wellington, Florida 33414

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 11-TH day of \_\_\_\_\_ 2004. eral Partner STATE OF COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_\_ Palm Beach On this 11-TH day of OCTOBER, 2004 homas Bernard Driscoll Horsonally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of  $DL D G \mathcal{A}$ 822 LASSEE, F G PH 12: \_\_\_\_\_ (Notary Public Signature) Marle R tha/ My Commission Expires; Seal MARK ROSENTHAL MY COMMISSION # DD 250145 EXPIRES: September 16, 2007 d Thru Notery Public Under

### **AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED** PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared \_\_\_\_\_ Thomas B. Driscoll, III , a (an) Delaware a general partner of \_\_\_\_\_NMH Management, L.P. limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is  $\frac{0.00}{0.00}$ 

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 5,000,000.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

	Signed this <u>lifth</u> day of <u>OCTOPER</u> , 2004. <u>Hancib Dunt</u> III General Partner	ALLASSE	04 OCT 19	المحمد : عن المحمد : عن المحمد : المحمد : ا
	STATE OF Florida COUNTY OF Palm Beach On this // Th day of OCtober 2004,	E. FLORINS	PM 12: 19	0
	Theme is personally known to me who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of $DL$ $DG2F$ $B22$ $G3$	326	s (	$\supset$
2	M.J. M.J.			

(Notary Public Signature) <u>Martin</u> <u>Resenthal</u> (Notary's Printed Name) My Commission Expires: <u>5/16/7</u>



Seal